A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

(Previously Known as A2Z Maintenance & Engineering Services Limited)
CIN NO. L74999HR2002PLC034805



REF. No.:- A2ZINFRA/SE/2016-17/053

BY E-FILING

20th July, 2016

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Rotuda Building, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Fax-022-22722039 BSE Code- 533292 To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1 G Block, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra
(E), Mumbai-400051

Fax- 022-26598237/38 NSE Code- A2ZINFRA

Dear Sir,

Sub: - Copy of Newspaper Advertisement regarding declaration of Result of Postal Ballot & e-Voting

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to the provision of the Regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find attached herewith the copies of Newspaper Publication of declaration of results of Postal Ballot publish in Business Standard (English and Hindi) dated 20th July, 2016.

Kindly take the above information in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly

For A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

(Formerly known as A2Z Maintenance & Engineering Services Limited)

GURGAON

Atul Kumar Agarwal Company Secretary

FCS-6453

Add: - Plot No. B-38, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurgaon-122001, Haryana

ECE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

w Okhla Industrial Development Authority

Bank Limited

led, 1/11 First Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi 110008 sion of immovable property u/s 13(4) of SARFAESI 1) of Sacurity interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets v Interest Acl, 2002 (SARFAESI Act) and in exercise of tions 13 (2) and 13(12) read with Rules 3 of the Security 2, 2002 that demand notices were issued to the undernitors and the Mortgagors on the date mentioned by security amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the

B.O.: Delhi 8.0. : Delmi

8.0. : Dein B.O.: NORDA

6700004586 8.0.1 Nolde

BOLDON

B.O:Gurgeon

B.O.: Gurgaon

Mukesh Yaday an Pushpa Yaday

9

pa.
Indithe Mortgagors having failed to repay the amount,
Borrowers, Guarantors, Mortgagors and the public in
it has taken symbolic possession of the properties
rcise of power conferred on him under section 13(4) of
Rule 8 of the above said Rules on the date mentioned BRANCH ADDRESS d Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are with the said property and any dealing with the said harge of Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited for the amount

2		ereon.	IPC TYTES (IT CO.		
	nder Securitis	Guarantors ors/Owner erty etc.	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Posse- ssion	Amount Outstanding
subs seale giver	ce is hereby given to sidiary of Punjab had ed cover or through p hereunder. This prof sold for recovery of the	Chhabra, deep	20th October, 2015	14th July, 2016	Rs.4,08,36,738.33/- (Rupees Four Crore Eight Lacs Thirty Si Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Eigh
S. No. (A)	Loan Account No. (B)	h a diya hpa)jha			and Palse Thirty Three only) payable as on 14th September 2015
15.5	OTRADADDOOR WAY	Chauhar	S. Commission		The same of the sa

d parcel of property bearing Plot of land area ectare i.e. 1235 sq. mfr. along with present and uding all present and future rights, title, interest, fittings, fixtures, connections, rights in common entrances, passages, staircase, present and uhts and other common facilities and amenities ie, lying and being in Khaara No. 376 situated at ana. Tensil & Distt. Meerut.

parcel of property bearing Plot of land area care along with present and future structures and future rights, title, interest, easements, res, connections, rights in common Driveway, lift passages, staircase, present and future other common facilities and amenities provided d being in Khasra No. 376 situated at Village sill & Distt. Meerut.

arcel of property bearing Plot of land area are along with present and future structures, and future rights, title, interest, easements, s, connections, rights in common Driveway, lift ressured to the common facilities and amenities provided the length of the present and future future rights, title, interest, easements, s, connections, rights in common Driveway, lift ressured to the present and future future from facilities and amenities provided being in Khasra No. 376 situated, at Village I.e. Distt. Meerut.

seel of property bearing Plot of land area a l.e. 1235 sq. mfr. along with present and

18 Distt. Meerut.
roel of properly bearing Plot of land area
at i.e. 1235 sq. mtr. along with present and
all present and future rights, title, interest,
ngs. fixtures, connections, rights in common
ances, passages, staircase, present and
and other common facilities and amenities
ng and being in Khasra No. 376 situated at
Tehsil & Distt. Meerut. (Aggregate land are
constructed thereon.)

Sd/-, Authorised Officer Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

Integra Telecommunicati

www.bhagerlagroup.com and BSE/NSE website www.brageriagroup.www.nseindia.com www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com For BHAGERIA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Mumbai

COMPANY SECRETARY

GROUP

A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

(Formerly Known as AZZ Maintenance & Engineering Services Ltd.)
(CIN: L7499HR2002PLC034805)
Registered Office: 0-116, 1* Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Merg,
DLF City, Phase 1, Gurgaon-122002, (Haryana)
E-mail: investor.relations@a2zemail.com, Website: www.a2zgroup.co.in
Tel.: 0124-4517600, Fax: 0124-4380014

NOTICE OF THE ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULTS OF POSTAL BALLOT

Postal Ballot Notice dated 28th May, 2016 was issued to the shareholders pursuant to the section Postal Banot Notice dated 28" May, 2016 was issued to the snareholders pursuant to the section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) rules 2014, the following resolutions have been passed by the Members of the Company through voting by way of Postal Ballot including e-Voting :

Resolution No.	Pagolution	Description
1,	Pacolition	Alteration of the Object Clause of the Memorandum of Association of the Company
2.	Special Resolution	Amendment of the Liability Clause of the Memorandum of Association of the Company.

The Company had appointed Mr. Nitin Goyal, (Partner of Nitin Goyal & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries) as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot process in a fair and transparent manner. The Scrutinizer has submitted his report on 19th July, 2016 to Ms. Dipali Mittal, Whole time director of the Company Which has been duly accepted by her. As per the said report, the following results were announced by the Whole time director of the Company on 19th July, 2016 at the Registered Office of the Company. The results of the postal ballot

Sr.	es follows: Particular	Resolution No. 1.	Resolution No. 2.
No.	Total no. of shares covered under Postal Ballot including	65,964,253	65,965,178
1	e-voting	3,150	3,150
2.	Less: Invalid shares covered under Postal Ballot including e-voting		
3	Net Valid shares covered Postal Ballot including e-votes received [(3) = (1)-(2)]	65,961,103	65,962,028
	Postal Ballot form/ e-votes with assent	65,948,335	65,944,69
4.	Postal Ballot formir e-votes with discont	12,768	17,33
5.	Postal Ballot form/ e-votes with dissent	99:98%	99.979
6.	Votes in favor as percentage of total votes polled	51.97%	51,979
7.	Votes in favor as percentage of total share capital		
1.	Votes in lavor as percontago of	are conducted s	tands at

Accordingly, the aforesaid resolutions for which postal ballot was conducted stands approved by the shareholders with requisite majority.

The Postal Ballot Results along with the consolidated scrutinizer report are available on Company's website at www_azzgroup.co.in and also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bselndia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board For A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD. (Formerly known as A2Z Maintenance & Engineering Services Limited)

Place: Gurgaon Date: 19th July, 2016

Dinall Mittal Whole Time Director

O-116, 1st Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF City, Phase 1, Gurgaon-122002, (Haryana)

ERAITIED TRUE COPY

A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING PER BMB

SHARATIYA MAHILA BANK LTD.

COMPANY SECRETARY

विज़नेस स्टेंडर्ड नई दिल्ली 20 जुलाई 2016 बुधवार

www.bselndia.com घर भी देखी जा सकती है। वास्त आमेक्स ऑटॉज लिमिटेंब हस्ता / संजीव कुमार सूबुदि स्थान : गुडगाँव 19.07.2016 कम्पनी सचिव

ECE INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd. Office: ECE House, 28-A K.G. Marg. New Delhi - 110001

CIN: L31500DL1945PLC008279 Tel: 91-11-23314237-39 Fax: 91-11-23310410 Email: ecehodelhl@gmail.com NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 26th day of July, 2016 at the Registered Office of the Company interalia, to consider and approve the Unaudited/ Reviewed Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30.06.2016.

This information is also available on the website of the Company at www.ecsindustrieslid.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at yww.nselndia.com.

For ECE Industries Ltd.

Dated : 19.07.2016

(Piyush Agarwa Company Secretary

Integra Telecommunication

& Software Limited of Office 2283 Sec- D. Sant Kore, P. Sa

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that Meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held at 10.00 a.m. on Wednesday, 27th July, 2016, at its registered office to inter-alia consider among other items, Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2016.

For Integra Telecommunication & Software Ltd.

Sd/-New Delhi Shiwani Sharma 19.07.2016 (Company Secretary)



ऋण वसूली स्यायाधिकरण ग्री, दिल्ली 4वीं गंजिल, जीवन तारा बिल्डिग्, पार्लियागेट स्ट्रीट, नई दिल्ली-110001

विक्री सूचना की घोषणा ओ.ए.नं. 337/2015 व आई.ए. 857/16 में आईसीआईसीआई

underewith all supporting accuments, within or days of the publication of this notice any claims received thereafter shall not be entertained by the Exchange.

Membership Department

National Multi Commodity Exchange of India Limited 4, 4th Floor, H. K. House, Ashram Road, Behind Jivabhai Chambers, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad -380009

email: - member@nmce.com

ए2जंड इन्फ्रा इंजीनियरिंग लि.

(पूर्या इन्जर्भा इजागानार गार्स. (पूर्व में प्रश्नेत्र में तर इंबोनियरिंग सर्वित्र कि के नाम में विदित्त) (तिक्ष: L74999HR2002PL034895) पंजीकृत कार्यात्वस श्री-116, पहली मंजिल, डीएलएक शांतिम मोल, अपूर्वा गार्म, डीएलएक सिटी, फेज-1, मुद्रगान-122002 (हिरियामा) स्मेल: investor.relations@aZzemall.com, वेबनाइट: www.azzgroup.co.in फोना: 0124-4517800, फोनस: 0124-4380014

पोस्टल बैलेट के परिणामों की घोषणा की सूचना कंपनी (प्रवंश और प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 22 के साथ पढ़े जाने वाले कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 के धारा 110 के अनुसरण में शेयरपारकों को जारी पोस्टल बैलेट सूचना, दिनांक 28 मई, 2016 जारी में मूं थी, कंपनी के सदस्यों द्वारा ई-वीटिंग सहित पोस्टल बैलेट के माध्यम से निमालिखित

संकल्प पार	म पारित किया गया-	
संकल्प.	संकल्प का	Iddes
	विशेष संकल्प	कंपनी के मेगोरेंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन की ऑब्बंक्ट क्लॉज में परिवर्तन
2	विशेष संकल्प	कंपनी के मेमेरेंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन की लाएबिलिटी वलीज में संशोधन कंपनी के मेमेरेंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन की लाएबिलिटी वलीज में संशोधन

कपनी ने श्री नितिन मोयल, (नितिन गोयल एंड एसोसिएट्स के पार्टन्ए, प्रेविटस करने वाले कंपनी कपनी ने श्री नितिन गोयल, (वितिन गोयल एंड एसोसिएट्स क पाठनए, आवट्स करन वाल कंपनी संविध) को पोस्टल बैलेट प्रक्रिया को निष्धार और पारवर्षी तरीके से आयोजित करने के लिए संविधक नियुक्त किया था। संविधक ने अपनी रिचार कंपनी के श्रीमती दीपाली मिसल, पूर्वकारिक संविधक नियुक्त किया था। संविधक ने अपनी रिचार कंपनी के श्रीमती दीपाली मिसल, पूर्वकारिक निर्देशक की 19 जुलाई, 2016 को प्रस्तुत कर ची थी, जिसे उन्होंने स्वीकार कर विधा है। उनत निर्देशक की 19 जुलाई, कारांतर में 19 जुलाई, १एगोर्ट के अनुसार, कंपनी के पूर्वकारिक निदेशक क्षारा कंपनी के पंत्रीकृत कारांतर में 19 जुलाई, 2016 को परिणाम की निम्मानुसार घोषणा की गई थीं। पोस्टल बैलेट के परिणाम इस प्रकार है।

2016 क्रम	क अपुरार प्रमान की निम्नानुसार घोषणा की गई थी। पोस्टल बेंट की परिणामी की निम्नानुसार घोषणा की गई थी। पोस्टल बेंट विवरण	संकल्प संव. १	संकल्प संव. 2
Ψí.	ई-वोतिंग सहित पोस्टल बैलद के अंतर्गत आने वाले शेयरों की कुल	65,964,253	65,965,178
1	व-पाटा रावत जान संख्या घटाएं ई-वोटिंग सहित गोस्टल बैलेट के अतांत आने वाले	3,150	3,150
2	घटाएं है-वाटिंग साहत सार्ट्य अमान्य शेवर अमान्य शेवर ई-वाटी सहित पोस्टल बेलेंट के अवगत आने वाले शुद्ध केंब्र शेवरी	65,961,103	65,962,028
3	A) utfut ((3)=(1)-(2))	65,948,335	65,944,69
4	पोस्टल बेलेट कॉर्न / ई-कोरों जे राज्य स्टीकृति	12,768	17,33
5	स्वेस्ट्र इंस्ट कार्य / ई-संट्रों के साथ अस्त्रीकृति	99.98%	99.97
	बहुत द्वारा बेह्रों में के का में प्राप्त केटी को प्रतिसां कुछ सेवर पूर्वी का पक्ष में प्राप्त बोट प्रतिसत	51.97%	

ज्जवंतत सकल्य, जिसके लिए पोस्टल बैलद आयोजित किया गया था, की शेयकारकों

ने अपेक्षित बहुमत के साध रवीकृति दे दी है। समेकित जॉवकर्ता रिपोर के साथ पोस्टल बेलेट परिणान कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.azzgroup.co.in गुर उपलब्ध हैं, और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com पर भी जा सकते हैं।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार कृते ए2जेड इन्फ्रा इंजीनियरिंग लि ्रा ५८० व २१८१ हजार प्रशासिक लि. (पूर्व में १८० व मेनटेनेस एंडे इंजीनियरिंग सर्वितेज लि. वे नाम में विदिध)

दीपाली मित्तल पूर्णकालिक निदेशक DIN No :- 00872628 स्थान : गुडगांव दिनांकः 19 जुलाई, 2016 ын но : • чио гарая ओ—16. पहली मंजिल, डीएलएक शॉपिन मॉल, अर्जून गार्ग, LFD TRUE COP Yडीएलएक सिटी, केज— 1. गुड़गांव—122002 (हरिसाणा)

राधर अभाषात्र का अनुष्ट एतदङ्कारा जन साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है दिया गया है, खो गए, राम हो गए रिपोर्ट किए गए है अनुसरंण में कम्पनी मूल शयर प्रमाणपत्रें के स्था

क. सं.	शेयर प्रमामपत्र	शेयरॉ की • संख्या	विशिष्ट :	सख्या
1.	3234	100*	322608	32270
2.	9247-50 42156-58	400°, 240°	923908 4745661	92430 47459

(अंकित मूल्य रू. 10/- प्रत्येक)

कोई भी व्यक्ति जिसको अनुशिपि शेयर प्रमाणप कोई भी क्यक्ति जिसको अनुशिपि शेयर प्रमाणप स्थित रूप में कम्पुनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में इ प्रस्तृत कर सकता है। जन साधारण को उपरोक्त सावधान किया जाता है।

स्थान : नई दिल्ली तिथि : 19 जुलाई, 2016

अनु. क्र.	कर्ज्याता (ऑ) का नाम और पता (पते)(ओ) (ए)	कर्ज रा (क.) (बी)
1.	शी. / ऑमती 1. लवकेश राघव 2. र्वादी रामन सभी: 1. संवदे रामन सभी: शी-430, संबदर-22, हंएउआई श्लीस्टल के समाने, नोएस -201301, जरार मंदेरा- साव श्ली सभी: आर्टमेन्ट नं. ए2-1704, साव श्ली सभी: आर्टमेन्ट नं. ए2-1704, साव श्ली सभी: अर्गाटमेन्ट नं. ए2-1704, साव श्ली सभी: आर्टमेन्ट नं. ए2-1704, साव श्ली सभी: अर्गाटमेन्ट नं. ए2-1704, साव श्ली सभी: अर्गाटमेन्ट नं. ए2-1704, साव हो सभी: अर्गाटम नंति सी, घेटर नोएख, गौतम बुध्द नगर (उ.स.) - 201308. 1. स्वकेश राघव साव हो सभी: अर्ग्स मंनेजर, सावनी एमशीन अर्गस ए-21, सेबटर 64, के अस्त ए-21, सेबटर 64,	रू. 34,70,00 (रूपये जीतीम ल रूपर मात्र) के हि खाता फ्र. HHLVAS00 वितरित राशि रू. 33,50,00 (रूपये तैतीस ल सभार मात्र)-

नोएडा -201301 कि ऊपर लिखें नाम वाला उधार लेने वाला(लें) ने ऋण खाते के वि अपनी आम बिजनेस वर्षा में रखे जाने वाले खातों के अनुसार प्रत्ये बक्वमा बनी हुई है । उधार लेने जाले(लॉ) की ओर से ऋण धनराशि बकाया बना हुई है। उपार तन बालों (ली) को ओर से ऋण धराति है ऋण खाते को कपनी द्वारा शीमांकित मापने हो के भीतर नियमने क उपार लेने बाले को अधिनं बनान की भाग 13(2) के अवार्यन प्रस् कपर लिखे गाम बाले कथार लेने बाले (ली) का आखाना न परती है खाला, लागों, ताब शुक्कों सहित करपर साम हो में बिनोर्टिस्ट संपू बनके पूर्ण वार्यालों को नियंहर करें, ऐसान करने पर कंपनी अस के लिए कंपनी जान होगी साम विश्व में कंपनी को नजलबा रूप में क उनके पूर्ण चांपेरखा का नियारन कर, पूर्शा न करन पर कमनी उत्तर के लिए फंपनी पान होगी तथा विद्यों में कंपनी को उपलब्ध रूप से के नेते वाली (प्रकाशिक) पर पूज्देशा पृष्का करने (अंतरल, बिक्क कंपनी की विशिष्ट (लिखित पूर्वोगुगी। को बिना किसी भी प्रकार रे जान में कि, इसका कोई उपलेशन करने पर एक गर्न की अमधिन।

मोगवा (उ.म)

V INFRA ENGINEERING LTD

sona

सोना कोयो स्टीयरिंग सिस्टम्स लि.

सीआईएन : एल29113डीएल1984पीएलसी018415 पंजी. कार्यालय : यूजीएफ–6. इन्द्रप्रकाश 21, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई विल्ली–110001

टेलीफोन.: 011-23311924

-मेल : investorgreyance@sonagro

CRETARY

बैंक ऑफ बडोदा (Bank o

राजेंद्र प्लेस शाखा, 16, विक्रम टावर राजेंद्र प्लेस

कब्जा सूचना (नियम 8(1) के अंतर्गत अचल संपत्ति के

वितीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधि (प्रवर्तन) नियभावली, 2002 के नियम 9 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त किया जाता है कि बेंक ने उक्त सूचनाओं की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर रा लिए खातों ओर यहां के बाद कथित के लिए उक्त वर्णित तिथि पर मांग सूचनाएं जा असफल रहे हैं. ऋणियों और सर्वसाधारण जनता को एतबद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है